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For the admission to the three-year research doctorate course in BIOMORPHOLOGICAL AND SURGICAL

SCIENCES - 39th cycle, the final merit ranking list is approved.

9 places are divided as follows: 7 positions with scholarship and 2 positions with no scholarship.

Id Number

1. 1311664

2. 1322841

3. 1325394

4. 1319253

5. 1336986

6. 1318714

7. 1301633

8. 1337027

9. 1338130

10. 1325575

11.1322414

12.1323348

13.1340328

14.1338075

15.1339203

16.1311290

17.1337595

Last Name

SCARAVILLI

SCHIAVONE

SANTANGELO

MUTO

FIDECICCHI

DE GIROLAMO

CRISPINO
MEHMOOD
FAIZ

DE PIETRO
ROMEO
GRAGNANO

RAUCCI

DI GENNARO

JAVED
AZAM

ALTAF

First Name

ALESSANDRA
VINCENZO
DOMENICO
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
CIRO IVAN
ANGELA
TAYYABA
TAYYABA
SIMONA
SANTINA MARIA GRAZIA
EDUARDO
ANTONIO
DONATO
AYMAN
FAHEEM

HAMZA

Le following candidates are declared winners:

Id Number
1311664
1322841

1325394

Last Name

SCARAVILLI
SCHIAVONE

SANTANGELO

First Name
ALESSANDRA
VINCENZO

DOMENICO

Date of Birth

29/09/1990

11/05/1992

26/03/1997

20/06/1981

26/09/1989

14/09/1997

01/12/1994

18/01/1997

25/08/1999

13/08/1995

02/07/1991

01/04/1994

11/04/1986

30/12/1994

18/06/1997

14/07/1990

19/03/1998

Final Score

99/100
94/100
93/100
88/100
87/100
86/100
85/100
84/100
82/100
81/100
80/100
79/100
78/100
77/100
66/100
56/100

54/100



1319253
1336986
1318714
1301633
1337027

1338130

MUTO

FIDECICCHI

DE GIROLAMO

CRISPINO

MEHMOOD

FAIZ

FRANCESCO

ANDREA

CIRO IVAN

ANGELA

TAYYABA

TAYYABA



